

SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Docket No.: 3158/0J320

101724464

To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterus and

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Kam-Tung LI; Chung-Chih YEH

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?

[] Yes [] No

3. Nature of conveyance:

[X] Assignment

[] Merger

Security Agreement

[]Change of Name

Other _

Execution Date: 4/13/01

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Name: Mosel Vitelic Inc.

Internal Address:

Street Address: No. 19, Li Hsin Rd., Science-Based

ached original documents or copy thereof.

Industrial Park

City: Hsinchu Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip:

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?

[] Yes

[X] No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 4/13/01

A. Patent Application No.(s)

19/854952

EXPRESS MAIL CERTIFICATE

£28.5 3,601644 B. Patent

I hereby certify that, on the date indicated above, this paper or fee was deposited with the U.S. Postal Service & that it was addressed for delivery to the Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231 by "Expressional Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231 by "Expressional Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231 by "Expressioner for Office Patents, Washington, Wa

Additional numbers attached? [] Yes

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

Name: Darby & Darby P.C.

Internal Address: Ya-Chiao Chang

Street Address: 805 Third Avenue, 27th Floor

City: New York State: New York Zip: 10022-7513

Total number applications a transfer tents involved:

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):.....\$ 40.00

[X] Enclosed

Authorized to be charged to deposit account

8. Deposit account number:

04-0100

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Ya-Chiao Chang (43,407)

Name of Person Signing

May 10, 2001 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

05/17/2001 MBELETE1 00000026 09854952

M:\3158\0J320\KRJ5815.WPD

40,00 MP

REEL: 011817 FRAME: 0495

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, <u>Kan</u>	n-Tung LI and Chu	ng-Chih YEH	
			and useful improvements as
described and set forth in the			-
Title: METHOD FOR PROT	'ECTING STEPPER AI	LIGNMENT MARK	S
Filed:	Serial N	O	
Executed on:	April 13, 2001		
	_		
•			19, Li Hsin Rd.,
Science-Based Indus			
referred to as ASSIGNEE, is			
application and in any U.S. L	etters Patent which may	be granted on the	same;
valuable consideration, receisold, assigned and transferred Assignee, and Assignee's such the said invention and applicate Patent which may hereafter than and enjoyed by said Assigner said Assigner had this Assigner Patent which may be in part, substitution, conversional transfer to the said Assigner had the part and the said Assigner had the said Assigner had the part and the said Assigner had the part and the said Assigner had the said Assigner	pt of which is hereby a d, and by these presents ccessors and assigns, all cation and all future impose granted on the same ince as fully and exclusive gnment and transfer not granted thereon, or of a on, reissue, prolongation	cknowledged by a does/do sell, assign his/her/their right brovements thereone the United States by as it would have been made, to the hydivision, renew or extension thereone does not be a division of the terms of the self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-	gn and transfer unto the said s, title and interest in and to n, and in and to any Letters s, the said interest to be held the been held and enjoyed by the full end and term of any ral, continuation in whole or eof.
Assignor further ag but at Assignee's expense, of applications, execute, verifications for Letters Pate transfer thereof, and will per maintain Letters Patent for Assignee, or Assignee's succ	cooperate with Assignee fy, acknowledge and ent and for the reissue rform such other acts as said invention and im	in the prosecutio deliver all such thereof, and inst s Assignee lawfull	further papers, including ruments of assignment and y may request, to obtain or
IN TESTIMONY WH indicated.	EREOF, Assignor has/ha	ave signed his/her/	their name(s) on the date(s)
Mh Mu M Kam-Tung LI		Date:	1,13,2001
Chung-Chih Yeh Chung-Chih YEH		Date:	7/. 13. >0/

0467-5881US

RECORDED: 05/10/2001

PATENT REEL: 011817 FRAME: 0496